COUPE 4 éme Tour
Seine Marne
2022-2023
PALMARES

Arme-Discipline  Grp Tour 4 Tour 3 Tour 2 Tour1
Points Rang Points Rang

Carabine Précision

| Cadet Filles |

Carabine Cadet Fille LEPICIER Maélis PROVINS 400 1] 390.2 389.9 381.8
Carabine Cadet Fille ZAHLEN Léa CHELLES 381 2] 3914 385.8 377.1
Carabine Cadet Fille BAUDON--LAFEUIL Zoia CHENOU 375.6 3| 384.8 386.9 377.8
Carabine Cadet Fille CLAIR Marie PROVINS 350.4 4] 322.6 N/A N/A
Carabine Cadet Fille PELLE Maryla PROVINS 379.8 375.0 N/A
Carabine Cadet Fille BOUDA Silia MORET 366.3 374.8 378.9
| Cadet Gargon |

Carabine Cadet Gargon BILLET Maxence PROVINS 387.4 1] 386.9 384.5 384.3
Carabine Cadet Gargon  SUDER Anton BRIE - SCB-Tir 374.5 2| 363.5 387.5 372.7
Carabine Cadet Gargon PARMENTIER Paul QUINCY 170.6 3 216 N/A 168.8
Carabine Cadet Gargon  JANSSEN Esteban BRIE - SCB-Tir 385.2 389.0 388.7
Carabine Cadet Gargon  PIZZOCOLO Mathis PROVINS 381.3 390.3 377.7
| Junior Fille |

Carabine Junior Fille GUEDJ-ISMAEL Juliana CHELLES 390.7 1 398 396.3 391.6
Carabine Junior Fille JEAMBRUN Capucine BRIE - SCB-Tir 382.1 2] 381.3 3814 361.3
Carabine Junior Fille ZAKOSKI Ines FAREMOUTIERS 263.6 5] 324.8 342.1 N/A
Carabine Junior Fille LE COLLONNIER Léa BRIE - SCB-Tir 389.7 395.2 397.6
| Junior Garcon |

Carabine Junior Gargon  DONNADIEU Alexandre PROVINS 384 382.9 389.3
| Minime Fille |

Carabine Minime Fille FARGNIER Séléne FAREMOUTIERS 357.2 1] 329.5 N/A 356.5
Carabine Minime Fille XU Flora BRIE - SCB-Tir 348.2 2 345 N/A 351.5
Carabine Minime Fille EYMA Aurore QUINCY 360.2 368.1 357.1
| Minime Gargon |

Carabine Minime Gargon MARIKO Djani FAREMOUTIERS 358.3 1] 376.5 N/A 352.7
Carabine Minime Gargon VELARD Nolan CHENOU 332.8 2] 330.1 N/A 306.0
Carabine Minime Gargon MAXENCE Heliot BRIE - SCB-Tir 376.4 N/A 366.6
| Dames 1 |

Carabine Dame 1 CASPAR Fanny PROVINS 398.6 397.8 394.3
Carabine Dame 1 LEROUGE Maude MORET 391.6 393.4 383.2
| Dames 2 |

Carabine Dame 2 COURAL Celine MEAUX 352.7 1] 338.2 N/A N/A

Carabine Dame 2 GRALL Carole ATSMV 256.6 2| 207.6 N/A N/A
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Tour 2

4 éme Tour

Tour 1

| Séniors 1 |
Carabine Sénior 1
Carabine Sénior 1
Carabine Sénior 1
Carabine Sénior 1
Carabine Sénior 1
Carabine Sénior 1
Carabine Sénior 1
| Sénior 2 H |
Carabine Sénior 2
| Séniors 2 |
Carabine Sénior 2
Carabine Sénior 2
Carabine Sénior 2
| Séniors 3 |
Carabine Sénior 3
Carabine Sénior 3
Carabine Sénior 3
Carabine Sénior 3
Carabine Sénior 3
Carabine Sénior 3
Carabine Sénior 3
Carabine Sénior 3
Carabine Sénior 3

Carabine Précision

MESSAGER Jerome
PERON Grégory
PIZZOCOLO Jéréme
PRUD'HON Clément
JANSSEN Stephane
GAGET Lionel
GUYON Alexandre

COLLINS Arthur

MARROY Xavier
ROY Eric
KREZIC Dragan

PRUD'HON Gilles
MANTEL Ghislain
ALBAN Guy

MAGGIA Jacques
LAFEUIL Cyrille

HOUY Robert
JORAND Gerard
REMOND Thierry
MARIN Jacques-André

QUINCY

MEAUX

PROVINS

CHENOU

BRIE - SCB-Tir
CHELLES

Hors Département

QUINCY

QUINCY
QUINCY
MEAUX

CHENOU
MEAUX
QUINCY
CHELLES
CHENOU
CHENOU
ANNET
CHENOU
MEAUX
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371
352.9
385.4
3323
349.1

373

370.6

378.7
386.2
326.2

368.8

375
360.2
368.8
336.6
317.3
300.8
373.3
333.2

375.5
378.1
357.0
385.8
344.0
365.1
384.0

334.4

377.8
383.8
306.1

360.6
3773
376.6
358.2
351.1
336.3
285.9
364.8
354.6

385.0
368.0
369.8
379.4
343.6
N/A
383.3

366.8

383.9
388.0
N/A

364.9
383.2
366.9
345.2
338.4
330.5
285.9
370.8
354.6
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Tour 2

4 éme Tour

Tour 1

3,1

Pistolet Précision

ROBERT Noemie
MARROY Aude

SY Lilian

Minime Gargon HENRY Alexis

| Cadet Filles |
Pistolet Cadet Fille
Pistolet Cadet Fille

| Cadet Gargon |
Pistolet Cadet Gargon

| Minime Gargon |
Pistolet

| Junior Gargon |
Pistolet Junior Gargon
Pistolet Junior Gargon
Pistolet Junior Gargon

| Dame 1 |
Pistolet Dame 1
Pistolet Dame 1
Pistolet Dame 1
Pistolet Dame 1

| Dames 2 |
Pistolet Dame 2
Pistolet Dame 2
Pistolet Dame 2
Pistolet Dame 2
Pistolet Dame 2
Pistolet Dame 2
Pistolet Dame 2

| Dame 3 |
Pistolet Dame 3

HAZARD Clément
CLAIR Théo
RIVOAL Bréaguenn

DEMARTY Anais
CHEVET Elise
LEBOUGRE Floriane
DA MOTA Emmanuelle

CAPSALIS Blandine
CHEVRON Marie-Gabrielle
FICHTER Séverine
LUSVARDI Karin

VIOLE Karine

BOY Claire

PAUL Karine

MAGGIA Francoise

PROVINS 342 1
QUINCY 300 2
PROVINS 340
FAREMOUTIERS 232 1
MEAUX 350 1
PROVINS 333 2
QUINCY

MORET 353 1
MORET 343 2
BRIE - SCB-Tir 322 3
PROVINS

MORET 364 1
PROVINS 352 2
PROVINS 351 3
MONTEREAU 346 4
MORET 340 5
BRIE - SCB-Tir 333 6
MEAUX

CHELLES 346

346
267

322

252

341
336
354

317
304

369
353
349
350
327
336
272

330

353.0
298.0

336.0

N/A

330.0
326.0
340.0

349.0

319.0
308.0

368.0
364.0
345.0
353.0
333.0
335.0
275.0

333.0

346.0
268.0

320.0

322.0

336.0
N/A
N/A

N/A

N/A
N/A

365.0
362.0
353.0
343.0
347.0
342.0
322.0

318.0
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Tour 2

4 éme Tour

Tour 1

Séniors 1 |
Pistolet Sénior 1
Pistolet Sénior 1
Pistolet Sénior 1
Pistolet Sénior 1
Pistolet Sénior 1
Pistolet Sénior 1
Pistolet Sénior 1
Pistolet Sénior 1
Pistolet Sénior 1
Pistolet Sénior 1
Pistolet Sénior 1
Pistolet Sénior 1
Séniors 2 |
Pistolet Sénior 2
Pistolet Sénior 2
Pistolet Sénior 2
Pistolet Sénior 2
Pistolet Sénior 2
Pistolet Sénior 2
Pistolet Sénior 2
Pistolet Sénior 2
Pistolet Sénior 2
Pistolet Sénior 2
Pistolet Sénior 2
Pistolet Sénior 2
Pistolet Sénior 2
Pistolet Sénior 3
Pistolet Sénior 2
Pistolet Sénior 2
Pistolet Sénior 2
Pistolet Sénior 2
Pistolet Sénior 2
Pistolet Sénior 2
Pistolet Sénior 2
Pistolet Sénior 2
Pistolet Sénior 2
Pistolet Sénior 2

Pistolet Précision

NOBILI Brice
FRANCOIS Nicolas
GUERIF Romain
CHAVENEAU Florian
LAMART Thomas
CHARBONNIER Grégoire
HEDIN Florent
LEVANNIER Yann
LEBASQUE Loic
AMICO Thomas
HAMEL Arnaud
BOUDA Guillaume

BOYET Franck
RICARD Geoffrey
JOLY Antony
VIOLE Sébastien
LOUIS DIT SULLY Robert
GILLER Yannick
FOUCART Laurent
ZAHLEN Pierre
LUNEAU Alexis
LECOCQ Bruno
BOUVELLE Franck
NOBILI Rodolphe
ROUSSEL Thomas
BROUARD Stéphane
D'HERVE Romain
PONS Christian
MARCOUX Francis
ALINC Frédéric
MARY Teddy
HENRY Claude
LAENGEL Marc
CATINEAU Patrick
VINCENT Thierry
CHAUVEAU Alain

MORET 380 1
ATSMV 366 2
BRIE - SCB-Tir 357 3
BRIE - SCB-Tir 356 4
QUINCY 355 5
CHELLES 349 6
ATSMV 344 7
MONTEREAU 336 8
BRIE - SCB-Tir 323 9
CHENOU 322 10
BRIE - SCB-Tir

MORET

BRIE - SCB-Tir 368 1
MEAUX 347 2
CHELLES 347 2
TPV 346 4
CHELLES 344 5
BRIE - SCB-Tir 343 6
QUINCY 342 7
CHELLES 341 8
BRIE - SCB-Tir 338 9
QUINCY 337 10
QUINCY 336 11
MORET 331 12
ATSMV 325 13
FAREMOUTIERS 325 13
COMBS 323 15
MORET 321 16
QUINCY 321 16
MORET 320 18
BRIE - SCB-Tir 320 18
ATSMV 310 20
CHELLES 290 21
MONTEREAU

MORET

QUINCY

366

343
358
323
351
321
338
358
311

345
339
342
347
354
340
350
342
338
342
348

338
322
317
310

290
346
335
322

358.0

358.0
359.0
329.0
337.0
314.0
315.0
351.0
298.0

342.0
346.0
342.0
341.0
N/A
334.0
351.0
352.0
354.0
N/A
N/A
326.0
322.0

341.0
337.0
310.0
320.0

314.0
346.0
335.0
328.0

361.0

331.0
364.0
N/A

349.0
304.0
325.0
N/A

303.0

349.0
N/A

337.0
348.0
336.0
339.0
359.0
340.0
344.0
306.0
360.0
350.0
315.0

353.0
343.0
323.0
320.0

275.0
338.0
340.0
316.0
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Tour 2

4 éme Tour

Tour 1

Séniors 3
Pistolet Sénior 3
Pistolet Sénior 3
Pistolet Sénior 3
Pistolet Sénior 3
Pistolet Sénior 3
Pistolet Sénior 3
Pistolet Sénior 3
Pistolet Sénior 3
Pistolet Sénior 3
Pistolet Sénior 3
Pistolet Sénior 3
Pistolet Sénior 3
Pistolet Sénior 3
Pistolet Sénior 3
Pistolet Sénior 3
Pistolet Sénior 3
Pistolet Sénior 3
Pistolet Sénior 3
Pistolet Sénior 3
Pistolet Sénior 3
Pistolet Sénior 3
Pistolet Sénior 3

Pistolet Précision

CAPSALIS Rony
BALLEJOS Georges
DMYTRIW Stephane
VALTZ Alain
HANNOUANT Didier
MYSLEK Vladimir
BERTON Alain
FORESTIER Bernard
FAUCHEUX Eric
STAELENS Lucien
FORTESA Jean
DUPAIN Gérard-Patrick
BOHNENBERGER Joel
MARMOUSET Regis
SIAS Mario

LELOUP Daniel
COURNAULT Christian
GALLET Gabriel
BORNE Pierre
SILVESTRO Daniel
CHADAILLAT Patrick
VOISIN Andre

MORET 363 1
QUINCY 351 2
QUINCY 346 3
MORET 345 4
MORET 344 5
BRIE - SCB-Tir 334 6
QUINCY 332 7
QUINCY 316 8
MONTEREAU 311 9
PROVINS 310 10
QUINCY 286 11
QUINCY 256 12
CHELLES 244 13
MORET

MEAUX

MONTEREAU

MONTEREAU

MONTEREAU

BRIE - SCB-Tir

QUINCY

MONTEREAU

MONTEREAU

362
351
337
333
335
330
320
324
328
333
292
258
246
347
344
342
336
323
295
293
275
262

357.0
333.0
351.0
341.0
334.0
305.0
N/A
341.0
N/A
329.0
N/A
N/A
215.0
348.0
N/A
340.0
327.0
323.0
283.0
N/A
313.0
266.0

371.0
342.0
350.0
337.0
N/A
N/A
320.0
297.0
337.0
317.0
N/A
250.0
187.0
355.0
N/A
357.0
294.0
301.0
276.0
311.0
312.0
275.0



Arme-Discipline  Grp

COUPE
Seine Marne
2022-2023
PALMARES

Tour 2

4 éme Tour

Tour 1

Pistolet Standard

| Cadet Filles |
Pistolet Cadet Fille ROBERT Noemie
| Cadet Gargon |
Pistolet Cadet Gargon  SY Lilian
| Dames 1 |
Pistolet Dame 1 CHEVET Elise
Pistolet Dame 1 DEMARTY Anais
Pistolet Dame 1 VIENNE Raphaelle
Pistolet Dame 1 DA MOTA Emmanuelle
| Dames 2 & 3 |
Pistolet Dame 2 CAPSALIS Blandine
Pistolet Dame 2 CHEVRON Marie-Gabrielle
Pistolet Dame 2 BOY Claire
Pistolet Dame 2 LUSVARDI Karin
Pistolet Dame 2 VIOLE Karine
Pistolet Dame 3 MAGGIA Francoise
Pistolet Dame 2 FICHTER Séverine
Pistolet Dame 2 PAUL Karine
| Séniors 1 |
Pistolet Sénior 1 NOBILI Brice
Pistolet Sénior 1 CHARBONNIER Grégoire
Pistolet Sénior 1 CHAVENEAU Florian
Pistolet Sénior 1 LEVANNIER Yann
Pistolet Sénior 1 BOUDA Guillaume
Pistolet Standard

| Séniors 2 & 3 |

Pistolet Sénior 2 RICARD Geoffrey
Pistolet Sénior 2 ZAHLEN Pierre
Pistolet Sénior 3 BALLEJOS Georges
Pistolet Sénior 2 BOYET Franck

Pistolet Sénior 2 LECOCQ Bruno
Pistolet Sénior 2 ALINC Frédéric
Pistolet Sénior 2 JOLY Antony

Pistolet Sénior 3 VALTZ Alain

Pistolet Sénior 3 TIGNERES Francis
Pistolet Sénior 2 GILLER Yannick
Pistolet Sénior 3 FAUCHEUX Eric
Pistolet Sénior 3 STAELENS Lucien
Pistolet Sénior 2 VIOLE Sébastien
Pistolet Sénior 3 COURNAULT Christian
Pistolet Sénior 3 MARMOUSET Regis
Pistolet Sénior 3 SILVESTRO Daniel
Pistolet Sénior 3 GALLET Gabriel
Pistolet Sénior 3 LELOUP Daniel
Pistolet Sénior 3 BORNE Pierre

Pistolet Sénior 2 CATINEAU Patrick

PROVINS 317 1
PROVINS 303
MORET 352 1
MORET 328 2
BRIE - SCB-Tir

PROVINS

MORET 344 1
PROVINS 342 2
BRIE - SCB-Tir 333 3
MONTEREAU 323 4
MORET 293 5
CHELLES 290 6
PROVINS

MEAUX

MORET 351 1
CHELLES 328 2
BRIE - SCB-Tir 322 3
MONTEREAU 321 4
MORET

MEAUX 346 1
CHELLES 325 2
QUINCY 325 2
BRIE - SCB-Tir 321 4
QUINCY 317 5
MORET 309 6
CHELLES 307 7
MORET 303 8
CHENOU 301 9
BRIE - SCB-Tir 296 10
MONTEREAU 289 11
PROVINS 284 12
TPV 274 13
MONTEREAU 245 14
MORET

QUINCY

MONTEREAU

MONTEREAU

BRIE - SCB-Tir

MONTEREAU

313

313

339
341
286

343
331
318
316
291
257
325
235

319

292
198

326

318
334
274
299
321
300

319
254
266
288
308
327
281
281
256
244
230

306.0

N/A

309.0
365.0
275.0

343.0
334.0
299.0
321.0
301.0
270.0
325.0
229.0

325.0

262.0
232.0

325.0
319.0
331.0
314.0
314.0
298.0
304.0
316.0

302.0
N/A
262.0
295.0
294.0
342.0
N/A
299.0
277.0
249.0
230.0

327.0

267.0

324.0
368.0
N/A

323.0
313.0
332.0
321.0
328.0
294.0
322.0
269.0

316.0

291.0
228.0

N/A
326.0
322.0
302.0
271.0
280.0
306.0
328.0

313.0
300.0
283.0
298.0
278.0
346.0
264.0
287.0
288.0
232.0

N/A



Arme-Discipline  Grp

Pistolet Vitesse

COUPE
Seine Marne
2022-2023
PALMARES

| Cadet Filles |
Pistolet Cadet Fille ROBERT Noemie PROVINS 14
| Dames 1 |
Pistolet Dame 2 CHEVET Elise MORET 31 1
Pistolet Dame 1 DEMARTY Anais MORET 12 2 17
Pistolet Dame 1 VIENNE Raphaelle BRIE - SCB-Tir 27
| Dames 2 & 3 |
Pistolet Dame 2 CAPSALIS Blandine MORET 30 1 21
Pistolet Dame 2 LUSVARDI Karin MONTEREAU 25 2 18
Pistolet Dame 2 CHEVRON Marie-Gabrielle ~ PROVINS 20 3 17
Pistolet Dame 3 MAGGIA Francoise CHELLES 14 4 5
Pistolet Dame 2 BOY Claire BRIE - SCB-Tir 10 5 12
Pistolet Dame 2 VIOLE Karine MORET 8 6 15
| Séniors 1 |
Pistolet Sénior 1 NOBILI Brice MORET 29 1
Pistolet Sénior 1 CHARBONNIER Grégoire CHELLES 19 2 23
Pistolet Sénior 1 CHAVENEAU Florian BRIE - SCB-Tir 19 2
Pistolet Sénior 1 LEVANNIER Yann MONTEREAU 15 4 9
Pistolet Sénior 1 BOUDA Guillaume STRM 11
| Séniors 2 & 3 |
pistolet Sénior 3 COURNAULT Christian MONTEREAU 25 1 22
Pistolet Sénior 2 ZAHLEN Pierre CHELLES 21 2 16
Pistolet Sénior 2 RICARD Geoffrey MEAUX 18 3 18
Pistolet Sénior 3 STAELENS Lucien PROVINS 18 3 8
Pistolet Sénior 3 BALLEJOS Georges QUINCY 17 5 13
Pistolet Sénior 2 BOYET Franck BRIE - SCB-Tir 14 6 18
Pistolet Sénior 2 VIOLE Sébastien TPV 14 6 18
Pistolet Sénior 2 ALINC Frédéric MORET 14 6 7
Pistolet Sénior 3 VALTZ Alain MORET 13 9 13
Pistolet Sénior 2 JOLY Antony CHELLES 11 10 5
Pistolet Sénior 2 LECOCQ Bruno QUINCY 5 11 17
Pistolet Sénior 2 GILLER Yannick BRIE - SCB-Tir 5 11 4
Pistolet Sénior 3 MARMOUSET Regis MORET 20
Pistolet Sénior 3 LELOUP Daniel MONTEREAU 9
Pistolet Sénior 3 BORNE Pierre BRIE - SCB-Tir 7
Engagements par Club
CLUBS Tour 4
Tireurs Matchs
ANNET 1
ATSMV 5
BRIE - SCB-Tir 14 22
CHELLES 11 19
CHENOU 8 8
COMBS 1 1
FAREMOUTIERS 5 5
MEAUX 6 8
MONTEREAU 4 10
MORET 11 25
PROVINS 11 18
QUINCY 18 22
TPV 1 3
96 147

Tour 2

24.0
24.0

23.0
21.0
16.0
8.0
8.0
13.0

19.0

5.0
9.0

10.0
11.0
20.0
13.0
13.0
8.0
8.0
13.0
17.0
N/A
N/A
9.0
24.0
8.0
7.0

4 éme Tour

Tour 1

14.0

15.0
27.0

21.0
21.0
12.0
14.0
18.0
15.0

16.0

17.0
10.0

18.0
16.0
N/A
27.0
17.0
20.0
10.0
17.0
7.0
11.0
1.0
9.0
23.0
11.0
N/A



